Ouvreur
BERTIIJN GREGORY

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 32.89 36.60 40.04 41.47 42.90
Identité S. Médaille
1|VANHECKE VICTOR M| 2006 MIN 31.04 8.53 Or 12.38
2| ECHEMENT NATHAN M| 2006 MIN 32.46 13.50 Or 17.35
3| VANHECKE ELIOT M| 2008 BEN 33.81 18.22 Vermeil 22.07
4| GENTET MATTHIEU M| 2007 BEN 35.02 22.45 Vermeil 26.30
5|GILLIS CAMILLE M| 2003 CAD 37.13 29.83 Argent 33.68
6 | VERZIJL XAVIER M| 2006 MIN 37.35 30.59 Argent 34.44
7| LERER CORENTIN M| 2008 BEN 38.37 34.16 Argent 38.01
8| LOISANT FRED M| 1971 MA2 38.79 35.63 Argent 39.48
9 SMUAPHOVA PETER M| 2005 MIN 39.48 38.04 Argent 41.89
10| MAUGUEL ANTOINE M| 2002 JUN 42.52 48.67 Fléchette 52.52
LEMPEREUR LUCAS M| 2009 POU ABS
SIENUC MALGORZATA F| 1973 MA2 ABS
ANDUZE MAGALI F| 1975 MA2 ABS
MICHEL MANON F| 2013 MIC ABS
VAN AERT ESTHER M| 2006 MIN ABS
MICHEL LINDSAY F| 2011 MIC ABS
PEEK HUGO M| 2003 CAD ABS
NEDERPEL DJ M| 2008 BEN ABS
SMUAPHOVA JOB M| 2003 CAD ABS
KERN NICOLAAS M| 2002 JUN ABS
VAN AERT JEROEN M| 1973 MA2 ABS
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